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Description

200508160004
20790

08/16/2005
10:21:54

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200302110000
84210

200508160004
20800

08/16/2005
10:21:55

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200305060002
76900

200508190004
28470

08/19/2005
02:36:50

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200302050000
72230

200506080002
77750

06/08/2005
09:40:27

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199212300003
16401

200506080002
77760

06/08/2005
09:40:28

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199304090000
97221

200506080002
77890

06/08/2005
09:40:41

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306060003
52820

200506080002
77950

06/08/2005
09:40:47

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210080004
90080

200506080002
77970

06/08/2005
09:40:49

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306130003
71530

200506080002
78050

06/08/2005
09:51:32

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199303250000
80361

200506080002
78060

06/08/2005
09:51:33

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199305060001
28701

200506080002
78150

06/08/2005
09:59:24

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200211250005
87800

200506080002
78180

06/08/2005
09:59:27

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200308060005
10900



200506080002
78170

06/08/2005
09:59:26

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200307230004
71040

200506080002
78200

06/08/2005
09:59:29

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200301130000
24760

200506080002
78220

06/08/2005
09:59:31

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200212160006
26760

200506150002
92830

06/15/2005
10:06:06

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200304220002
45850

200506150002
92810

06/15/2005
10:06:04

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200304220002
46290

200506150002
92820

06/15/2005
10:06:05

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200304220002
46090

200506290003
22040

06/29/2005
08:43:10

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210030004
81160

200506290003
22050

06/29/2005
08:43:11

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200209110004
36440

200506270003
16680

06/27/2005
11:56:35

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199308040002
30581

200506270003
16700

06/27/2005
11:56:37

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199309300003
01421

200506270003
16690

06/27/2005
11:56:36

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199309130002
79981

200506270003
16710

06/27/2005
11:56:38

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199310070003
10821

200507210003
66080

07/21/2005
03:51:32

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200209300004
69970



200507210003
66150

07/21/2005
03:51:39

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306270004
04500

200507210003
66130

07/21/2005
03:51:37

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210050004
86120

200507210003
66140

07/21/2005
03:51:38

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306090003
57110

200508110004
12810

08/11/2005
12:28:19

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200504150001
77610

200508160004
20780

08/16/2005
10:21:53

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210110004
98840


