Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FINANCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200508160004 20790	08/16/2005 10:21:54	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200302110000 84210	
200508160004 20800	08/16/2005 10:21:55	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200305060002 76900	
200508190004 28470	08/19/2005 02:36:50	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200302050000 72230	
200506080002 77750	06/08/2005 09:40:27	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199212300003 16401	
200506080002 77760	06/08/2005 09:40:28	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199304090000 97221	
200506080002 77890	06/08/2005 09:40:41	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200306060003 52820	
200506080002 77950	06/08/2005 09:40:47	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200210080004 90080	
200506080002 77970	06/08/2005 09:40:49	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200306130003 71530	
200506080002 78050	06/08/2005 09:51:32	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199303250000 80361	
200506080002 78060	06/08/2005 09:51:33	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199305060001 28701	
200506080002 78150	06/08/2005 09:59:24	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200211250005 87800	
200506080002 78180	06/08/2005 09:59:27	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200308060005 10900	

200506080002 78170	06/08/2005 09:59:26	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200307230004 71040	
200506080002 78200	06/08/2005 09:59:29	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200301130000 24760	
200506080002 78220	06/08/2005 09:59:31	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200212160006 26760	
200506150002 92830	06/15/2005 10:06:06	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200304220002 45850	
200506150002 92810	06/15/2005 10:06:04	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200304220002 46290	
200506150002 92820	06/15/2005 10:06:05	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200304220002 46090	
200506290003 22040	06/29/2005 08:43:10	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200210030004 81160	
200506290003 22050	06/29/2005 08:43:11	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200209110004 36440	
200506270003 16680	06/27/2005 11:56:35	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199308040002 30581	
200506270003 16700	06/27/2005 11:56:37	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199309300003 01421	
200506270003 16690	06/27/2005 11:56:36	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199309130002 79981	
200506270003 16710	06/27/2005 11:56:38	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199310070003 10821	
200507210003 66080	07/21/2005 03:51:32	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200209300004 69970	

200507210003 66150	07/21/2005 03:51:39	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200306270004 04500	
	07/21/2005 03:51:37	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200210050004 86120	
200507210003 66140	07/21/2005 03:51:38	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200306090003 57110	
200508110004 12810	08/11/2005 12:28:19	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor		CITIMORTGAG E INC			200504150001 77610	
200508160004 20780	08/16/2005 10:21:53	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200210110004 98840	